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Date

10/13/24

10/14/24

10/15/24

10/16/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

Last, First Name

PAGEL, THOMAS

GILBERT, CHARLES

MOSAY, JEREMY

BUEHLER, CODY

HENKELS, ERICK

EVERSON, AMANDA

Photo

Age

32

44

43

32

56

35

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

City State

SHELL LAKE wi

ONIMI MN

TURTLE LAKE  WI

RICE LAKE Wi

SPRINGBROOK WI

TREGO Wi

Hold Reason Agency

941.20(1)(b) - Go  SPD
Armed with Firearm
While Intoxicated
346.63(1)(a) -

Operating While

under Influence

(1st)

973.10 - Probation

Hold

940.225(2)(b) - 2nd WBSO
Deg. Sexual

Assault/Sex Organ

Injury

968.075 - Domestic

Abuse

940.19(1) - Battery
946.49(1)(b) - Bail
Jumping-Felony

948.22(3) - Failure Other Co.
to Support Child
(<120 Days)

948.22(3) - Failure WBSO
to Support Child
(<120 Days)

973.10 - Probation SPD
Hold

973.10 - Probation SPD
Hold
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Date Last, First Name Photo Age Sex City State Hold Reason Agency
10/17/24 BRZEZINSKI, BLAINE 62 Male SPOONER WI 968.075 - Domestic WBSO
Abuse
947.01(1) -
Disorderly Conduct

10/17/24 PETTIT, MARIAH 30 Female SPOONER Wi 343.44 - OAR WBSO

10/18/24 RALPH, JENNY 46 Female HAWKINS Wi 813.125(7) - MPD
Violate/Harassment
Restraining Order
947.01(1) -
Disorderly Conduct
946.41(1) -
Resisting or
Obstructing an
Officer

58 Male SPRINGBROOK WI 947.01(1) - WBSO
Disorderly Conduct
946.41(1) -
Resisting or
Obstructing an
Officer

10/19/24 HANS, MICHAEL

Total Records: 10
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