421 Highway 63 P. O. Box 429 Dispatch/Jail 715-468-4720 Administration 715-468-4700 FAX 715-468-4715 FAX 715-468-4729 Shell Lake, WI 54871

Dennis Stuart Sheriff

Steve Pank Chief Deputy Weekly Bookings With Photo Printed on October 21, 2024

Date	Last, First Name	Photo	Age	Sex	City	State	Hold Reason	Agency
10/13/24	PAGEL, THOMAS		32	Male	SHELL LAKE	WI	941.20(1)(b) - Go Armed with Firearr While Intoxicated 346.63(1)(a) - Operating While under Influence (1st) 973.10 - Probation Hold	
10/14/24	GILBERT, CHARLES		44	Male	ONIMI	MN	940.225(2)(b) - 2nd Deg. Sexual Assault/Sex Organ Injury 968.075 - Domesti Abuse 940.19(1) - Battery 946.49(1)(b) - Bail Jumping-Felony	c
10/15/24	MOSAY, JEREMY		43	Male	TURTLE LAKE	WI	948.22(3) - Failure to Support Child (<120 Days)	Other Co.
10/16/24	BUEHLER, CODY		32	Male	RICE LAKE	WI	948.22(3) - Failure to Support Child (<120 Days)	WBSO
10/17/24	HENKELS, ERICK	8	56	Male	SPRINGBROOK	WI	973.10 - Probation Hold	SPD
10/17/24	EVERSON, AMANDA		35	Female	TREGO	WI	973.10 - Probation Hold	SPD

Date	Last, First Name	Photo	Age	Sex	City	State	Hold Reason	Agency
10/17/24	BRZEZINSKI, BLAINE		62	Male	SPOONER	WI	968.075 - Domestic Abuse 947.01(1) - Disorderly Conduct	
10/17/24	PETTIT, MARIAH		30	Female	SPOONER	WI	343.44 - OAR	WBSO
10/18/24	RALPH, JENNY		46	Female	HAWKINS	WI	813.125(7) - Violate/Harassmen Restraining Order 947.01(1) - Disorderly Conduct 946.41(1) - Resisting or Obstructing an Officer	
10/19/24	HANS, MICHAEL	GEN.	58	Male	SPRINGBROOK	WI	947.01(1) - Disorderly Conduct 946.41(1) - Resisting or Obstructing an Officer	WBSO

**Total Records: 10**